
 
rank team scores  

1 St. Edward's U. 301 299 300 900 +36
2 St. Mary's U. (TX) 298 296 321 915 +51
3 Lincoln University 310 310 322 942 +78
4 Dallas Baptist University 316 303 326 945 +81
5 Incarnate Word, U of 317 312 338 967 +103
6 Newman University 312 335 327 974 +110
7 Montana State-Billings, U. of 318 328 339 985 +121
8 Texas A&M International 337 340 330 1007 +143
9 OK Panhandle State U 332 354 345 1031 +167
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Teams with Players 
Team

Player  
To
Par Thru

Scores
TotalR1 R2 R3

1  St. Edward's U.  +36 F 301 299 300 900

T3  Collin Mayer   +8 F 77 72 75 224 
T3  Matt Smith   +8 F 72 76 76 224 

6  Blake Slaughter   +10 F 76 75 75 226 
7  Jeff Howard   +13 F 76 77 76 229 

T8  Nick Cristea   +14 F 80 76 74 230 

 
2  St. Mary's U. (TX)  +51 F 298 296 321 915

1  KC Lim   +3 F 73 71 75 219 
T8  Jamie Amoretti   +14 F 72 76 82 230 

T12  Jimmy Willinghan   +18 F 74 79 81 234 
14  Preston Akromis   +19 F 79 73 83 235 

T18  Aaron Welch   +24 F 80 76 84 240 

 
3  Lincoln University  +78 F 310 310 322 942

T10  Dan Frost   +16 F 77 77 78 232 
T10  Rodolfo Gamino   +16 F 78 71 83 232 
T12  Aaron Murphy   +18 F 77 79 78 234 
T28  Kortland Ware   +32 F 78 87 83 248 
T33  Keith Ware   +37 F 78 83 92 253 

 
4  Dallas Baptist University  +81 F 316 303 326 945

2  Ronnie Van Woesik   +7 F 73 70 80 223 
20  Bennett Smith   +25 F 85 76 80 241 

T22  Connor Smith   +28 F 82 80 82 244 
T22  Justin Upton   +28 F 82 78 84 244 
T22  Brad Howard   +28 F 79 79 86 244 

 
5  Incarnate Word, U of  +103 F 317 312 338 967
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=7&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32699&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=32700&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=26511&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31551&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29310&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=8&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=26515&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29304&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34773&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34774&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=31636&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=3&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34599&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34600&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34601&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34602&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34603&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=1&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34760&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34758&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34759&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34762&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34761&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=938&ut=manager


15  Jordan Lambkin   +20 F 75 79 82 236 
17  Gatlyn McDonald   +23 F 78 76 85 239 

T22  EJ Woodruff   +28 F 84 74 86 244 
T30  Kevin Sandoval   +35 F 83 83 85 251 

38  Will Short   +41 F 81 87 89 257 

 
6  Newman University  +110 F 312 335 327 974

5  Nick May   +9 F 74 75 76 225 
21  Sean Lunsford   +27 F 78 87 78 243 
32  Paul Cleland   +36 F 78 86 88 252 

T36  Dan Winters   +38 F 82 87 85 254 
39  Tim Hampel   +45 F 83 87 91 261 

 
7  Montana State-Billings, U. of  +121 F 318 328 339 985

16  Zach Abels   +22 F 76 78 84 238 
45  Mike Watson   +25 F 80 D 89 169 
27  Michael Konrad   +31 F 82 80 85 247 

T33  Jason Kinsey   +37 F 86 84 83 253 
T33  Tyler Nicholas   +37 F 80 86 87 253 

 
8  Texas A&M International  +143 F 337 340 330 1007

T18  Albert Galvan   +24 F 82 76 82 240 
T22  Dustin Dennis   +28 F 82 84 78 244 
T30  Andres Maymi   +35 F 83 86 82 251 

43  Robert Castillas   +56 F 90 94 88 272 
44  Geoffery Daves   +88 F 103 100 101 304 

 
9  OK Panhandle State U  +167 F 332 354 345 1031

T28  Cameron Speck   +32 F 78 81 89 248 
T36  Clint Thomas   +38 F 79 89 86 254 

40  Justin Hutchins   +50 F 88 90 88 266 
41  Robert Adams   +51 F 87 94 86 267 
42  Robert Hamilton   +54 F 89 96 85 270 
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http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=2&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34767&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34763&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34764&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34765&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34766&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=5&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34604&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34605&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34608&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34606&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34607&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=4&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34595&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34598&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34596&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34597&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=29185&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=9&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34776&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34777&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34775&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34778&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34779&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/team/detail.cfm?tournament_team_id=6&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34769&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34770&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34771&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34772&tournament_id=938&ut=manager
http://www.golfstatresults.com/public/leaderboards/player/detail.cfm?player_id=34768&tournament_id=938&ut=manager


Par 3 Scoring

B. Smith Dallas Bap 3.07 +1 
A. Welch StMarys-TX 3.13 +2 
C. Mayer St.Edwards 3.13 +2 
K. Lim StMarys-TX 3.20 +3 
K. Ware Lincoln U. 3.20 +3 
P. Cleland Newman 3.27 +4 
J. Kinsey Billings 3.27 +4 
J. Upton Dallas Bap 3.27 +4 
J. Amoretti StMarys-TX 3.27 +4 
N. May Newman 3.27 +4 
K. Sandoval UIW 3.27 +4 
R. Gamino Lincoln U. 3.33 +5 
R. Van Woesik Dallas Bap 3.33 +5 
C. Smith Dallas Bap 3.33 +5 
C. Speck OK Pan. St 3.40 +6 
D. Frost Lincoln U. 3.40 +6 
J. Willinghan StMarys-TX 3.40 +6 
B. Slaughter St.Edwards 3.40 +6 
A. Murphy Lincoln U. 3.40 +6 
D. Dennis 3.40 +6 
P. Akromis StMarys-TX 3.40 +6 
Z. Abels Billings 3.40 +6 

Par 4 Scoring

K. Lim StMarys-TX 4.08 +2 
M. Smith St.Edwards 4.25 +6 
N. May Newman 4.33 +8 
R. Van Woesik Dallas Bap 4.33 +8 
P. Akromis StMarys-TX 4.38 +9 
B. Slaughter St.Edwards 4.38 +9 
J. Lambkin UIW 4.42 +10 
J. Howard St.Edwards 4.42 +10 
A. Galvan 4.46 +11 
S. Lunsford Newman 4.46 +11 
C. Mayer St.Edwards 4.46 +11 
D. Frost Lincoln U. 4.46 +11 
K. Ware Lincoln U. 4.46 +11 
J. Willinghan StMarys-TX 4.46 +11 
N. Cristea St.Edwards 4.46 +11 
J. Amoretti StMarys-TX 4.50 +12 
A. Murphy Lincoln U. 4.54 +13 
A. Welch StMarys-TX 4.54 +13 
G. McDonald UIW 4.58 +14 
D. Dennis 4.58 +14 
B. Howard Dallas Bap 4.63 +15 
A. Maymi 4.63 +15 

Par 5 Scoring

R. Gamino Lincoln U. 4.47 -8 
M. Smith St.Edwards 4.60 -6 
R. Van Woesik Dallas Bap 4.60 -6 
C. Mayer St.Edwards 4.67 -5 
B. Slaughter St.Edwards 4.67 -5 
J. Howard St.Edwards 4.67 -5 
N. Cristea St.Edwards 4.73 -4 
N. May Newman 4.80 -3 
J. Amoretti StMarys-TX 4.87 -2 
K. Lim StMarys-TX 4.87 -2 
Z. Abels Billings 4.93 -1 
D. Frost Lincoln U. 4.93 -1 
A. Murphy Lincoln U. 4.93 -1 
B. Smith Dallas Bap 5.00 E 
J. Willinghan StMarys-TX 5.07 +1 
E. Woodruff UIW 5.07 +1 
J. Upton Dallas Bap 5.07 +1 
J. Lambkin UIW 5.13 +2 
G. McDonald UIW 5.13 +2 
C. Smith Dallas Bap 5.20 +3 
P. Akromis StMarys-TX 5.27 +4 
A. Galvan 5.27 +4 

Eagles 

R. Gamino Lincoln U. 2
K. Ware Lincoln U. 1
N. Cristea St.Edwards 1
M. Smith St.Edwards 1
Z. Abels Billings 1
B. Slaughter St.Edwards 1
K. Lim StMarys-TX 1

Birdies 

C. Mayer St.Edwards 14
R. Gamino Lincoln U. 10
B. Smith Dallas Bap 10
R. Van Woesik Dallas Bap 10
N. May Newman 8
J. Howard St.Edwards 8
K. Lim StMarys-TX 8
M. Smith St.Edwards 7
J. Upton Dallas Bap 7
G. McDonald UIW 6
E. Woodruff UIW 6
B. Howard Dallas Bap 6
J. Willinghan StMarys-TX 6
J. Amoretti StMarys-TX 6
B. Slaughter St.Edwards 6
Z. Abels Billings 5
P. Akromis StMarys-TX 5
J. Lambkin UIW 5
C. Smith Dallas Bap 5
A. Welch StMarys-TX 5
D. Frost Lincoln U. 5
A. Murphy Lincoln U. 4

Pars 

K. Lim StMarys-TX 34
P. Akromis StMarys-TX 33
N. Cristea St.Edwards 32
M. Smith St.Edwards 31
D. Frost Lincoln U. 31
J. Amoretti StMarys-TX 31
B. Slaughter St.Edwards 31
R. Van Woesik Dallas Bap 30
A. Murphy Lincoln U. 30
M. Konrad Billings 30
N. May Newman 30
J. Howard St.Edwards 28
A. Welch StMarys-TX 28
J. Willinghan StMarys-TX 28
G. McDonald UIW 27
J. Lambkin UIW 27
A. Galvan 27
C. Smith Dallas Bap 26
S. Lunsford Newman 26
P. Cleland Newman 25
K. Sandoval UIW 25
E. Woodruff UIW 24
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Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

2 1   KC Lim  St. Mary's U. (TX)  73   71  75       219  +3   
1 2   Ronnie Van Woesik  Dallas Baptist University  73   70  80       223  +7   

T5 T3   Collin Mayer  St. Edward's U.  77   72  75       224  +8   
T3 T3   Matt Smith  St. Edward's U.  72   76  76       224  +8   
T5 5   Nick May  Newman University  74   75  76       225  +9   
8 6   Blake Slaughter  St. Edward's U.  76   75  75       226  +10   

T10 7   Jeff Howard  St. Edward's U.  76   77  76       229  +13   
T16 T8   Nick Cristea  St. Edward's U.  80   76  74       230  +14   
T3 T8   Jamie Amoretti  St. Mary's U. (TX)  72   76  82       230  +14   
T12 T10   Dan Frost  Lincoln University  77   77  78       232  +16   
T5 T10   Rodolfo Gamino  Lincoln University  78   71  83       232  +16   
T16 T12   Aaron Murphy  Lincoln University  77   79  78       234  +18   
T10 T12   Jimmy Willinghan  St. Mary's U. (TX)  74   79  81       234  +18   
9 14   Preston Akromis  St. Mary's U. (TX)  79   73  83       235  +19   

T12 15   Jordan Lambkin  Incarnate Word, U of  75   79  82       236  +20   
T12 16   Zach Abels  Montana State-Billings, U. of  76   78  84       238  +22   
T12 17   Gatlyn McDonald  Incarnate Word, U of  78   76  85       239  +23   
T19 T18   Albert Galvan  Texas A&M International  82   76  82       240  +24   
T16 T18   Aaron Welch  St. Mary's U. (TX)  80   76  84       240  +24   
T24 20   Bennett Smith  Dallas Baptist University  85   76  80       241  +25   
T29 21   Sean Lunsford  Newman University  78   87  78       243  +27   
T31 T22   Dustin Dennis  Texas A&M International  82   84  78       244  +28   
T19 T22   EJ Woodruff  Incarnate Word, U of  84   74  86       244  +28   
T26 T22   Connor Smith  Dallas Baptist University  82   80  82       244  +28   
23 T22   Justin Upton  Dallas Baptist University  82   78  84       244  +28   

T19 T22   Brad Howard  Dallas Baptist University  79   79  86       244  +28   
T26 27   Michael Konrad  Montana State-Billings, U. of  82   80  85       247  +31   
22 T28   Cameron Speck  OK Panhandle State U  78   81  89       248  +32   

T29 T28   Kortland Ware  Lincoln University  78   87  83       248  +32   
T36 T30   Andres Maymi  Texas A&M International  83   86  82       251  +35   
T31 T30   Kevin Sandoval  Incarnate Word, U of  83   83  85       251  +35   
28 32   Paul Cleland  Newman University  78   86  88       252  +36   

T24 T33   Keith Ware  Lincoln University  78   83  92       253  +37   
T38 T33   Jason Kinsey  Montana State-Billings, U. of  86   84  83       253  +37   
T31 T33   Tyler Nicholas  Montana State-Billings, U. of  80   86  87       253  +37   
T36 T36   Dan Winters  Newman University  82   87  85       254  +38   
T34 T36   Clint Thomas  OK Panhandle State U  79   89  86       254  +38   
T34 38   Will Short  Incarnate Word, U of  81   87  89       257  +41   
T38 39   Tim Hampel  Newman University  83   87  91       261  +45   
40 40   Justin Hutchins  OK Panhandle State U  88   90  88       266  +50   
41 41   Robert Adams  OK Panhandle State U  87   94  86       267  +51   
43 42   Robert Hamilton  OK Panhandle State U  89   96  85       270  +54   
42 43   Robert Castillas  Texas A&M International  90   94  88       272  +56   
44 44   Geoffery Daves  Texas A&M International  103   100  101       304  +88   

45 -    Mike Watson  Montana State-Billings, U. of  80  A  89       -     -    
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
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Irving, TX
Championship Tees 

Dates: Apr 16 - Apr 17 



 
finish  top 20 schools scores  

1  St. Edward's U. 301 299 300 900 +36
2  St. Mary's U. (TX) 298 296 321 915 +51
3  Lincoln University 310 310 322 942 +78
4  Dallas Baptist University 316 303 326 945 +81
5  Incarnate Word, U of 317 312 338 967 +103
6  Newman University 312 335 327 974 +110
7  Montana State-Billings, U. of 318 328 339 985 +121
8  Texas A&M International 337 340 330 1007 +143
9  OK Panhandle State U 332 354 345 1031 +167

finish   top 20 players  school  scores
1    KC Lim  St. Mary's U. (TX) 73  71  75  219  +3 
2    Ronnie Van Woesik  Dallas Baptist University 73  70  80  223  +7 
T3    Collin Mayer  St. Edward's U. 77  72  75  224  +8 
T3    Matt Smith  St. Edward's U. 72  76  76  224  +8 
5    Nick May  Newman University 74  75  76  225  +9 
6    Blake Slaughter  St. Edward's U. 76  75  75  226  +10 
7    Jeff Howard  St. Edward's U. 76  77  76  229  +13 
T8    Jamie Amoretti  St. Mary's U. (TX) 72  76  82  230  +14 
T8    Nick Cristea  St. Edward's U. 80  76  74  230  +14 
T10    Dan Frost  Lincoln University 77  77  78  232  +16 
T10    Rodolfo Gamino  Lincoln University 78  71  83  232  +16 
T12    Aaron Murphy  Lincoln University 77  79  78  234  +18 
T12    Jimmy Willinghan  St. Mary's U. (TX) 74  79  81  234  +18 
14    Preston Akromis  St. Mary's U. (TX) 79  73  83  235  +19 
15    Jordan Lambkin  Incarnate Word, U of 75  79  82  236  +20 
16    Zach Abels  Montana State-Billings, U. of 76  78  84  238  +22 
17    Gatlyn McDonald  Incarnate Word, U of 78  76  85  239  +23 
T18    Albert Galvan  Texas A&M International 82  76  82  240  +24 
T18    Aaron Welch  St. Mary's U. (TX) 80  76  84  240  +24 
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